CHICAGO BOARD OF EDUCATION
BOARD MEETING

November 19, 2014
AGFNDA NF ACTINN

NON-DELEGABLE BOARD REPORTS THAT REQUIRE MEMBER ACTION

MOTION
14-1119-MO1 Motion to Hold a Closed Session *Adopted
Y e o)y ‘
i
14-1119-AR2 Authorize Continued Retention of the Law Firm Taft Stettinius & Hollister, LLP *Adopted

14-1119-AR3 Warkars’ Gnmnensatinn.— Pavument for | ynon.Sum Setflement for Therersa Snalla *Adopted

— Case No. 06 WC 43692

1A 1440 ADA Anrnrvaun Qattlamant Dannmmandatian in Cantrantunal Nicnuta writh EAavrmas *Adantad

Vender, System Development Integration, LLC

14-1119-ARS Appoint Assistant General Counsel Department of Law (Rachel M. Garcia) *Adopted

14-1119-AR6 Property Tax Appeal Refund — Authorize Settlement for Ford Motor Company *Adopted
PTAB Appeals Regarding its Property for Tax Years 2009-2014

REPORT FROM THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
14-111I9-F§5 Adont Findina t iunil is a Non-Resirdant nf the Citv af Chicann lndehtad ta tha *Adnntad
&




REPORT FROM THE CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

14-1119-0OP1 Approve Entering into an Amendment of the Existing License Agreement with *Adopted
DePaul University to Relocate Track and Field Throwing Space

RESOLUTIONS
 14-1119-RS1 Resolutinn Altharizing RecinranalFxchanaes nf Reversinnary Interestg with the Adnoted

Chicago Park District for the Expansion of the New Southeast Area Elementary
School Site

e IATERER Mg BeesdRroprts QR R AP )y A -einieat ol O p—

Memb;s to Local School (founcils for the New Terms of Office

14-1119-RS3 Resolution Authorize Appointment of Members to Local School Councils to Fill Adopted
Vacancies

14-1119-RS4 Resolution Authorize Appointment of Members to DeVry University Advantage Adopted
Academy and Barbara Vick E.C.C. for New Terms of Office

POLICY

14-1119-PO1 Amend Board Report 14-0827-PO2 Amend Board Report 13-0828-PO5 Adopt a Adopted

School Quality Rating Policy

L1 e w ' RO

14-1119-CO1 Communication Re: Location of Board Meeting of December 17, 2014 — *No Action
42 W. Madison St., Garden Level, Board Room

L e

S ) ey T ] e P il

[
‘ln

Teachers’ Pension and Retirement Fund of Chicago (Andrea L. Zopp)

REPORTS FROM THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
- 14-1119-EX1 Transfer of Funds* Adopted

*m- 'r A nnmnladin Adanitmant arill ha Aan Lila in tha OFfinn Af thAa Danedl

V%D J




REPOQRTS FROM THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER (CONTINUED)

Pf‘ﬂ'ﬁ a2t f-dit’—l’i?-: 'hara-ﬂﬂnjf TM—MrE=u‘£1-M‘ .l; El":ﬂ‘ it ~ S fog i ———

i

and Gooqhﬁorgqration for Ente!'prise Email, Collaboration and Archiving

>

_ o , S . o |
EEEsSSSS—S—S—S—S————————_—_———————————




REPORT FROM.THE GENERAL COUNSEL
14-1119-AR1 Report on Board Report Rescissions Accepted

- cmd o F 4 28 P ] RA_ s
et -

| 1

;_

I, Estela G. Beltran, Secretary, do hereby certify that the reports listed and the
action noted obnosite each report humber is correct and reflects the order in

whigh items were nresented to the Raard

Estela G. Beltran



